
 
 

Concern First Level of Responsibility Second Level of Responsibility 

Wellbeing, attendance, behaviour Mentor Teacher 

Wellbeing Team 

Sub School Leader  

Assistant Principal: Wellbeing 

Assignments, progress, achievement Subject Teacher Learning Area Leader  

Sub School Leader   

Quality of teaching or learning Subject Teacher 

Learning Area Leader, Principal 

Principal 

Subject offerings 

Futures Focussed Pathway Planning 

Sub School Leader Director of Studies 

 

Year  Sub School Leaders Executive Leader Sub School Assistants 

7 Kyra Staak 

kyra.staak765@schools.sa.edu.au 

Travis Gerace 

travis.gerace378@schools.sa.edu.au 

Andrew Smith  

andrew.smith575@schools.sa.edu.au 

Diana Pruszkowski 

diana.pruszkowski120@schools.sa.edu.au  

8 Meredith Lawson 

meredith.lawson567@schools.sa.edu.au  

Caterina Davis 

caterina.davis965@schools.sa.edu.au 

Consultant: Michelle Payne 

michelle.payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

Patrick Clarke 

patrick.clarke237@schools.sa.edu.au 

9 Despoina Cameron 

despoina.cameron78@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim Kloeden 

tim.kloeden449@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rebecca Fuss 

rebecca.fuss392@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Moore 

daniel.moore563@schools.sa.edu.au 

10 Justine Higginson 

Justine.higginson823@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jonathan Turland 

jonathan.turland716@schools.sa.edu.au 

Fern Hudson 

fern.hudson418@schools.sa.edu.au 

11 Michael Holmes 

michael.holmes246@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paul Mildren 

paul.mildren841@schools.sa.edu.au 

Adelheid Bennett 

adelheid.bennett591@schools.sa.edu.au 

12 Pauline Akele 

pauline.akele292@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Maciunas 

matthew.maciunas929@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nick Fowler 

nick.fowler436@schools.sa.edu.au 

Consultant: Wendy Johnson 

wendy.johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au 

 

 

Learning Area Leaders 

Leader Arts 

Teacher Leader Arts 

Giselle Becker 

Samantha Reed 

giselle.becker872@schools.sa.edu.au 

samantha.reed980@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader English / EALD Teacher Leader English 

Teacher Leader EALD  

Abby Davey  

Stephanie Dent 

Michelle Webster 

abby.davey393@schools.sa.edu.au  

steph.graves61@schools.sa.edu.au  

michelle.webster334@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Health and Physical Education Adam Sullivan adam.sullivan396@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader Humanities Teacher Leader Humanities Darrell Payne  

Stacy Frogley 

darrell.payne219@schools.sa.edu.au 

stacy.frogley622@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Languages  Pauline Akele  pauline.akele292@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leaders Mathematics Semester 1 

 

Adele Button 

Nevena Sloan  

adele.button497@schools.sa.edu.au  

nevena.sloan194@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Science Teacher Leader Science Paul Beneke  

Ian Lau 

paul.beneke279@schools.sa.edu.au  

ian.lau220@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Technologies 

Teacher Leader Technologies 

Michelle Payne 

Ben Miels 

michelle.payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

benjamin.miels664@schools.sa.edu.au  

Wellbeing Team 

Leader The Pod Jaimie Holland jaimie.holland494@schools.sa.edu.au 

Student Wellbeing Leaders Andrei Leucuta  

Anna De Minico 

dl.0927.ccwellbeing.team@schools.sa.edu.au 

 

2023 Who to Contact With a Concern 
Principal Wendy Johnson 

wendy.johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au  Phone: 8379 5629 
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